Name

T Eling

C Renwick
R Healey

R Harding
R Collins

J Rogers

S Rogers

G Freeman
P Kilpin

T Male

S Carr

A Knowles
P Cartwright
P Ross

Club
Driffield
Novia
Elland R&P
Cheshunt
Portishead
Portishead
Portishead
Buxted
Portishead
Glevum
Buxted

St Giles
Tiverton
Portishead

PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 Air LV Individuals Results

PIN
103
110
122
102
115
112
123
101
108
106
126
119
120
127

Card1
235
237
237
232
226
238
230
232
220
234
215
196
210
201

X's

P NFRPRFRPRWONWORLR WO P~

Card 2
242
238
237
235
236
224
230
237
239
223
226
227
214
220

X's

WO UTWELERNUUNMNMNNOWONO

Card 3
233
235
234
232
234
232
233
223
229
223
213
216
215
216

X's

RPONRPRPPOWPARUDUINUTOL

Total
710
710
708
699
696
694
693
692
688
680
654
639
639
637

X's
17
16
21
11
13
13

NN 5

Position
1st
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Name

C Renwick
T Male

J Rogers

T Eling

R Collins

G Freeman
R Harding
S Carr

P Cartwright
R Healey

S Renwick

S Rogers
R White

R Clark
A Hasell

PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 Air HV Individuals Results
X's Card3 X's Total

Club

Novia
Glevum
Portishead
Driffield
Portishead
Buxted
Cheshunt
Buxted
Tiverton
Elland R&P

Novia

Portishead
BAWA

Sedgemoor
Portishead

PIN Card1

110
106
112
103
115
101
102
127
120
122

109

123
124

125
114

239
235
229
231
233
233
232
229
218
226

220

231
221

223
217

X's

O N ONPUTWWWwJdOUTLE WU

Card 2

243
236
237
228
231
228
231
225
230
216

228

218
220

226
226

N O FREFERE DR ERPPRPONUVWEWOOO

232
236
236
242
231
232
222
225
227
231

224

219
218

208
202

O O Wk W WWINNEAEANOOPWW

714
707
702
701
695
693
685
679
675
673

672

668
659

657
645

X's
14
14
11
14
11
16

N 0 BB

Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

12th
13th

14th
15th



Name

G Whitelock
R Healey

R Harding
CRose

PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 .22 25yrd LV Individuals Results

Club PIN Card1 X's Card2 X's Card3 X's Total
YSC 118 250 18 250 20 250 21 750
Elland R&P 122 250 21 250 20 250 17 750
Cheshunt 102 250 7 249 13 250 17 749
St Giles 117 249 14 249 16 250 16 748

X's  Position
59 1st
58 2nd
37

46 4th



Name

R Sysum
R Healey
C Rose

R Collins

T Eling

K Stockham
C Evans

C Renwick
G Whitelock
P Kilpin

S Renwick

A Knowles

R Harding

P Ross

P Cartwright

PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 .22 50 LV Individuals Results

Club

Glevum
Elland R&P
St Giles

Portishead
Driffield
Portishead
Glevum
Novia

YSC
Portishead
Novia

St Giles
Cheshunt
Portishead
Tiverton

PIN

111
122
117

115
103
116
104
110
118
108
109
119
102
127
120

Card 1

247
246
247

245
247
245
244
239
239
240
247
228
219
241
234

X's
13
10
17

=
NONONONOL LW

Card 2

248
249
248

247
245
245
240
248
244
240
239
236
243
231
228

X's
14
13
11

14
8
10
4
15

= =
ANgOPRMRAg

Card 3

248
248
247

245
244
246
249
246
243
243
233
236
237
222
225

X's
16
13
12

10
11
10
16
7

13

A NWOLONN

Total

743
743
742

737
736
736
733
733
726
723
719
700
699
694
687

X's
43
36
40

33
32
31
33
31
30
19
13
23
15
10
10

Position

1st
2nd
3rd

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th



PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 .22 25 HV Individuals Results

Name Club
CRose St Giles

G Whitelock YSC

R Healey Elland R&P
R Harding Cheshunt
K Knowles Portishead
M Swanson-Honeyman Newquay
A Sprague Tiverton

A Hasell Portishead

PIN

117
118
122
102
105
107
121
114

Card 1

250
250
250
249
250
249
249
249

X's
22
23
13
18
18
11
16
15

Card 2

250
250
250
250
249
250
248
248

X's
23
23
22
22
20
14
17
13

Card 3

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
247

X's
22
18
15
23
17
13
16
11

Total

750
750
750
749
749
749
747
744

X's
67
64
50
63
55
38
49
39

Position

1st
2nd
~ 3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Name

R Sysum

C Rose

R Collins

C Evans

T Eling

P Kilpin

G Whitelock
R Healey

K Stockham
A Sprague

K Knowles
A Hasell

R Harding

A Knowles
Martin Swanson-Honeyman

P Cartwright

PSC Winter Open Shoot 2018 .22 50 HV Individuals Results

Club

Glevum

St Giles
Portishead
Leonard Stanley
Driffield
Portishead
YSC

Elland R&P
Portishead
Tiverton
Portishead
Portishead
Cheshunt
St Giles
Newquay

Tiverton

PIN

111
117
115
104
103
108
118
122
116
121
105
114
102
119
107

120

Card1

246
248
248
246
248
246
245
243
245
241
240
241
237
241
234

230

X's
10
13
15
13
9
10

O PWUOOE OO

Card 2

250
248
250
246
248
244
247
240
244
245
245
238
238
237
244

239

X's
16
15
16
11
14
9
10

CaabroELVONL

Card 3

249
248
246
249
245
249
246
248
241
242
239
243
245
235
229

233

X's
7
15
7
12
11
7
13
13
10

» PO

Total

745
744
744
741
741
739
738
731
730
728
724
722
720
713
707

702

X's
33
43
38
36
34
26
32
27
27
24
23
25
23
12
14

19

Position

1st
2nd
~ 3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th



